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pPLY SHEETS ROLLS
NUMBER NUMBER PER PACK

@ Fresh Lemon Scent and Soft Daffodil Design in 2-Ply Rolls.

Brings a refreshing touch of springtime to your home with its
perfect balance of cost and performance.
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We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support Q -«

responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. ]\ \‘m
The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures h)
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sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural EFSC [gEmsrorau
environment for future generations. Forest Stewardship Council®
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Technical

Specifications

Delivery Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Transport Unit Per Layer
Layer Per Pallet

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Volume (dm3)

Roll/Sheet Width (mm)
100

Sheet Lenght (mm)
110

Ply
2

Consumer Units
(Pack)

5027908312344
Plastic

4 (Rolls)

200
240

120

Roll Diameter (mm)
120

Number of Sheets
165

Fragrance

YES

Transport Units
(Case)

5027908412556
Plastic

10 (Packs)

200
480
600

57.60

Softesse Daffodils Lemon - TOI - 8023

Core Inner Diameter (mm)
48

Quality

WHITE- VIRGIN

Pallet
(PAL)

55 (Cases)
5

11

2,375
1,200
1,000

2.85 (m3)
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